ENERGY SAVING REFRIGERATED COMPRESSED AIR DRYERS
HES SERIES 90 TO 675 SCFM (153 TO 1148 NM3/H)
2
SUSTAINABLE ENERGY SAVING SOLUTIONS
LOAD MATCHING PROFILE...
Non-cycling dryers operate with the refrigeration compressor running continuously, regardless of inlet load
conditions. Minimal energy savings are realized from 100% down to 0% inlet air load.
HES Series dryers automatically cycle (on/off) the refrigeration compressor in response to inlet load conditions. As the

H E S  S e r i e s
HES SERIES SPECIFICATIONS
Model Rated Flow 1 Voltages Power In/Out
Connection 2
Dimensions Weight Std ∆p3
Grade 9
Opt ∆p4
Grade 5
H W D
scfm nm3/h V/ph/Hz kW NPT in mm in mm in mm lbs kg psig bar psig bar
HES90 90 153 100/1/50
115/1/60
208-230/1/60
220-240/1/50
0.95 1.0” 38 965 27 686 20 508 241 109 2.9 0.2 4.1 0.3
HES120 120 204 1.28 1.0” 38 965 27 686 20 508 258 117 3.7 0.3 5.0 0.3
HES140 140 238 1.29 1.0” 38 965 27 686 20 508 263 119 4.1 0.3 5.5 0.4
HES190 190 323
208-230/3/60
380-420/3/50
460/3/60
575/3/60
1.36 1.5” 39 991 34 864 32 813 408 185 3.3 0.2 4.6 0.3
HES240 240 408 1.94 1.5” 39 991 34 864 32 813 478 217 4.4 0.3 5.7 0.4
HES280 280 476 1.95 1.5” 46 1168 35 889 32 813 497 225 4.4 0.3 5.7 0.4
HES360 360 612 2.07 2.0” 46 1168 35 889 32 813 540 244 3.0 0.2 4.1 0.3
HES450 450 765 2.49 2.5” 58 1473 35 889 42 1067 708 321 3.6 0.2 4.9 0.3
HES540 540 918 3.08 2.5” 58 1473 35 889 42 1067 793 360 3.7 0.3 5.3 0.4
HES675 675 1148 4.35 2.5” 58 1473 35 889 42 1067 844 382 4.3 0.3 6.6 0.5
1   Rated Flow Capacity - Conditions for rating dryers are in accordance with ISO 7183 (option A2) working conditions: inlet air temperature 100ºF (38ºC), inlet air pressure 100 psig (6.9 bar), ambient air
temperature 100ºF (38ºC), 100% saturated air, operating on 60 Hz power supply.
2  BSP connections available
3  Pressure drop inclusive of integral fi ltration